Saturday January 11th

Field Events

* revised on 01/08/25

2025 Indoor Commodore Challenge
Final Schedule

Saturday January 11th

Running Events

8:00AM
8:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
1:30PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
4:30PM

High Jump - Pit #1
High Jump - Pit #2
Weight Throw
Long Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump
Weight Throw
Pole Vault

Shot Put

Triple Jump

Shot Put

9:25AM 5000M
9:50AM 5000M
10:10AM  800M
10:20AM  800M
10:30AM  600M
10:45AM  600M
11:00AM  1000M
11:15AM  1000M
11:35AM  400M
11:55AM  400M
W 12:10PM  60mH Prelims
12:35PM  60mH Prelims
12:50PM  60M Dash Prelims
1:05PM 60M Dash Prelims
1:25PM Mile
1:55PM Mile
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2:15PM 60mH Finals
2:25PM 60mH Finals
2:30PM 60M Dash Finals
2:35PM 60M Dash Finals
2:45PM 300M

3:00PM 300M

3:15PM 200M

3:35PM 200M

4:05PM 3000M

4:30PM 3000M

4:55PM 4X4 Relay
5:15PM 4X4 Relay
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*4X4 Declarations are due at 3:30PM



