## VANDERBILT

\* revised on 01/08/25

## 2025 Indoor Commodore Challenge Final Schedule

## Saturday January 11th

## Saturday January 11th

Field Events				
0.00414	High Lynna Dit #4	147		
8:00AM	High Jump - Pit #1	W		
8:00AM	High Jump - Pit #2	М		
9:30AM	Weight Throw	W		
10:00AM	Long Jump	М		
10:00AM	Pole Vault	М		
12:00PM	Long Jump	W		
12:30PM	Weight Throw	М		
1:30PM	Pole Vault	W		
2:30PM	Shot Put	W		
3:00PM	Triple Jump	M/W		
4:30PM	Shot Put	М		



Running Events				
9:25AM	5000M	W	_	
9:50AM	5000M	М		
10:10AM	800M	W		
10:20AM	800M	М		
10:30AM	600M	W		
10:45AM	600M	М		
11:00AM	1000M	W		
11:15AM	1000M	М		
11:35AM	400M	W		
11:55AM	400M	М		
12:10PM	60mH Prelims	W		
12:35PM	60mH Prelims	М		
12:50PM	60M Dash Prelims	W		
1:05PM	60M Dash Prelims	М		
1:25PM	Mile	W		
1:55PM	Mile	М		
2:15PM	60mH Finals	М		
2:25PM	60mH Finals	W		
2:30PM	60M Dash Finals	М		
2:35PM	60M Dash Finals	W		
2:45PM	300M	W		
3:00PM	300M	М		
3:15PM	200M	W		
3:35PM	200M	М		
4:05PM	3000M	W		
4:30PM	3000M	М		
4:55PM	4X4 Relay	W		
5:15PM	4X4 Relay	М		

\* 4X4 Declarations are due at 3:30PM